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CEASSIFIEDS
Chibe used as a4 or 5 bedroom. Cost: $600/ 

month. Phone 455-1725 after 5 pm. 
TO SUBLET: Single room in a spa­
cious and quiet apartment. Available 
now through the summer or longer. 
Ten min. to UNB and 5 min. to down­
town. $40/week including hydro, heat, 
light and .phone bills. No lease re­
quired. Mature and quiet students only. 
Call Larry or Lum at 458-9658.
FOR RENT: $490 a month. Two bed­
room apt. May 1-Sept 1. Everything 
included from beds to dishes, TV, 
cable, heat, electricity and much much 
more! 15 min. walk to UNB. On bus 
route. Call Joyce at 459-3257.

- $75. Twenty tropical house plants, month plus utilities. Call 457-0306. lEfif ABQII PAPERS

One 2 drawer file cabinet - $45. Call TO SUBLET: 2 rooms in a 4 oom . 278 to choose from —all subiects 1

EE-sirz SSSSss
COLD BEER: Keep your beer cold 9 Good condition. Commodore 64 microwave and many more luxuries. 1 ca90025
next year, buy a 5 cubic foot awesome hardwarc md software (1530 dataset Laundry facilities, close to UNB and | Custom research also available-all levels—
condition Fridge - awesome price. tape drive, paddle controllers, tape and downtown. $185/month. Call 455-

cartridge games). Phone 363-2827 af­
ter 6pm.

Sen
RmFor Sale Stu
me</
Mo
St.
Sat

TO SUBLET: Rooms for May and 
June. Ideal for nutsing and/or physio­
therapy students. Close to both UNB (2 
min.) and DECK (10 min.) All utilities 
including laundry. Female non-smok­
ers only. Call 455-9346.
TO SUBLET: Available May 1-Sept. 
1. 3 minutes from UNB. Great for 2 
students. Non-smokers. $400/month. 
Heat, light and laundry facilities in­
cluded. Call 455-1038.
TO SUBLET: 3 bedrm. apt. $400/ 
month or rooms to sublet separately. 
INcludes utilities, cable and poss.

An3263.
TO SUBLET: With option to take over 
a 2 bedrm. apt. available May 1. Partly 
furnished, whirlpool bath, laundry fa­
cilities, central vacuum, storage bam 
for bikes and balcony overlooking St. 
John River. Rent negotiable. Call 454-

Must sell. Call 454-8411.
FOR SALE: 150 Watt per channel 
Sound Dynamics speakers. Only 6 
months old. Selling because I got 
good deal on Bose 901 's. Call John at 
450-8509.
FOR SALE: One full size coldsport 
refridgerator ($125 neg.), One Etema 
6-string acoustic guitar ($100), One 
concertmate 500 portable voice sam­
pling keyboard ($95), one pr. Rossig­
nol 4S racers without binding ($100). 
All items must sell. Call Jim at 453-

Ari
St.
Sua
byNew Beat DJ Service

for formais,socials.danccs...etc 
.2200 watts sound,3000 watts 

lighting,reasonable rates,
6 years experience. 

References (on campus) available. 
For the best music available 

cull 454-8529 after 5.

8113.
WANTED: 2 bedrm. apt. for Sept. 88- 
June 89. Around $450/month, includ­
ing major appliances and laundry fa­
cilities. Close to UNB. Call 454-8116.
WANTED: One bachelor/one bedrm.
apt. fully orpanMly fumishedjosubto pmly veiy comfon.
or summer comment, aye arKt ciean. Parking and patio. 15 TO SUBLET: 3 bedroom furnished

ferred Contact Jo-Jo at 453-4983 or mins to UNB, 5 mins, downtown. For apt. 10-12 min. walk from UNB. $375/
info, call 455-8924.
TO SUBLET: Apartment, May 1-Aug. g3n.
31. Three large bedrms. 2 min. walk to FOR RENT: Spacious 4 bedroom apt. 
UNB, fully furnished, heat and elec- with large living room, kitchen and full 
tricity included in rent. Call 453-4946 bathroom. Located between downtown 
(Sally, room 303) or 453-4512 ^d UNB. Cheap summer rent and 
(Heather, rm. 123.). option to take over for fall. If interested,
TO SUBLET: One 2 bedrm. apt. on call 455-1339. ___
Windsor St. Parking and laundry facili­
ties, partially furnished if desired.
Available from April 30 to July 31.
$400/month plus electrity (free hot 
water!). Call 450-9117.

Word Processing Services 
letter quality,fast and efficcnt, 

editing provided,rvasonablc rates, 
"elcventh' hour work accepted

Call Carla 455-3516 P4555.
FOR SALE: Toshiba walkman, water­
proof, auto reverse, built-in radio, 
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